/

32027 ! TAP CLEARED V/

REMARKS

APPLICATION No.:
E .S. Rhonda Dr. S x Garrett St BEF. AFT.

LOCATION:

OWNER: Brentwood Homes, inc.

by Richard Teodoroff LQ

MEASURES: qu

S line Garrett St.
E line Rhonda Dr.
S line house

N line house

W line house

Copper tubing Jan. 1996 main to pro
July 10, 1997 prop |

870.0 ft.
1:0 T,
11.0 Tt.
21.0 Tt.
37.8 TL .
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